LOUNGE

SNACK






SNACKS
Caprese salad
Tomato, buffalo mozzarella, extra virgin olive oil, basil pesto

Porcini and taleggio cheese quiche
Truffle essence

Crispy battered prawns
Calamansi, cumin, chilli dip

Mini lumpia
Deep fried spring rolls with vegetables, tofu, chili, white vinegar

Pancit canton
Stir-fried noodles with vegetables, chicken, bay shrimps

Steak baguette
Grilled striploin, mustard mayonaisse, caramelized onions
rocket leaves

Wonton noodle soup
Egg noodle, pork and shrimp dumpling, choi sum

Soup of the day

All prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge

LOUNGE

625
550
400
285
585

695

595

360



LOUNGE

Parma ham, tomato bread, parmesan bites 645
Pork adobo empanada 315
Tomato and mozzarella focaccia, fresh basil, cherry tomatoes 295
Beef sliders 395

Two 60g US beef burgers, potato chips, pickles

CHEESE & PATISSERIE

Assorted cheeses with truffle honey, calamansi jelly, walnut bread 585
Mimolette, blue goat, Kaseri, Pecorino with truffles

Pastry selection from our patisserie corner

1 slice 225
2 slices 255
3slices 295

All prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge.



AFTERNOON TEA

2:30 p.m. to 5:30 p.m.

Afternoon tea set (For 2 guests)

Assorted finger sandwiches

Freshly baked scones, clotted cream, lemon curd, strawberry jam
Patisserie selection

Empanadas

Ice cream and sherbet

Coffee, tea or herbal infusions

“Piper Heidsieck” Afternoon tea set (For 2 guests)

All of the above including a glass of Piper Heidsieck per person
Assorted finger sandwiches

Tart of the day

Pastry selection from our patisserie corner (2 slices)

All prices are in PHP and include taxes, subject to 10% service charge

UNGE

995

1,795

225
225

255



