LOUNGE





SNACKS

Caprese salad Tomato, buffalo mozzarella, extra virgin olive oil, basil pesto	625
Porcini and taleggio cheese quiche Truffle essence	550
Crispy battered prawns Calamansi, cumin, chilli dip	400
Mini lumpia Deep fried spring rolls with vegetables, tofu, chili, white vinegar	285
Pancit canton Stir-fried noodles with vegetables, chicken, bay shrimps	585
Steak baguette Grilled striploin, mustard mayonaisse, caramelized onions rocket leaves	695
Wonton noodle soup Egg noodle, pork and shrimp dumpling, choi sum	595
Soup of the day	360

LOUNGE

Parma ham, tomato bread, parmesan bites	645
Pork adobo empanada	315
Tomato and mozzarella focaccia, fresh basil, cherry tomatoes	295
Beef sliders Two 60g US beef burgers, potato chips, pickles	395
CHEESE & PATISSERIE	
Assorted cheeses with truffle honey, calamansi jelly, walnut bread Mimolette, blue goat, Kaseri, Pecorino with truffles	585
Pastry selection from our patisserie corner 1 slice 2 slices 3 slices	225 255 295



AFTERNOON TEA 2:30 p.m. to 5:30 p.m.

Afternoon tea set (For 2 guests)	995
Assorted finger sandwiches	
Freshly baked scones, clotted cream, lemon curd, strawberry jam	
Patisserie selection	
Empanadas	
Ice cream and sherbet	
Coffee, tea or herbal infusions	
"Piper Heidsieck" Afternoon tea set (For 2 guests) All of the above including a glass of Piper Heidsieck per person	1,795
Assorted finger sandwiches	225
Tart of the day	225
Pastry selection from our patisserie corner (2 slices)	255